
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
444 
28 
88 
29 
12 
26 

129 
62 

260 
169 
83 
77 
8 

74 
82 

227 
35 
36 
2 

40 
15 
17 
85 

Class 
500LT 

R3P 

500 

R3P 

R3P 

R3P 

R3P 

500L 

R3P 

R3P 

R3P 

500 

500 

500L 

500L 

500 

R3P 

500L 

R3P 

500L 

R3P 

300 

R3P 

Name 
Luis Felipe 
Rafael Traldi 
Fábio Florian 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Humberto Turquinho 
Kevin Fontainha 
Lincoln Melo 
Renan Fernandes 
Matheus Barbosa 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Christian Cerciari 
Marcelo Moreno 
Rafael "Tuche" 
Marco Bastos 
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Marcelo Lemes  
Sarah Conessa  
Rafael Menis 
Guilherme Marcucci 
Michael Hermano 
Flávio Nogueira  
Gabrielly Lewis 
Willian "Boxexa" 

Laps 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
6 

11 
9 
6 
5 

10 
5 

11 
8 
9 

11 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:58.495 
1:59.193 
1:59.300 
1:59.615 
1:59.896 
2:00.253 
2:00.617 
2:01.065 
2:01.127 
2:01.203 
2:01.352 
2:01.684 
2:01.809 
2:01.997 
2:02.792 
2:04.245 
2:04.748 
2:05.323 
2:05.526 
2:06.621 
2:09.070 
2:24.101 

Diff 

0.698 
0.805 
1.120 
1.401 
1.758 
2.122 
2.570 
2.632 
2.708 
2.857 
3.189 
3.314 
3.502 
4.297 
5.750 
6.253 
6.828 
7.031 
8.126 

10.575 
25.606 

Gap 

0.698 
0.107 
0.315 
0.281 
0.357 
0.364 
0.448 
0.062 
0.076 
0.149 
0.332 
0.125 
0.188 
0.795 
1.453 
0.503 
0.575 
0.203 
1.095 
2.449 

15.031 

In Lap 
6 
5 
2 
5 

11 
10 
11 
7 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 

10 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 

10 
10 
6 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Traldi Racing 

Moretti Racing Team 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Renan Fui Racing 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Cerciari Racing School 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

HVR Superbike & Moretti Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

HVR Superbike & Moretti Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Motostyle / Jair Motorsport 

Traldi Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Willian Moto Peças 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03/03/2018 12:40:50 
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     COPA PIRELLI/500 MILHAS BRASIL 2018 
300cc / 500cc 

4o TREINO LIVRE - 300/500 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:05:44 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

02/02/2018 15:16 


